
MEAT LOCKER
DENNISON

Dennison Meat Locker | 109 Farm Road | Dennison, Minnesota 55018 | 507.645.8734

Prices Updated 4.05.2017 | Prices subject to change. 

Pork Processing
Slaughtering Fee

Side
Whole

$11.00 ea
$22.00 ea

Processing Fee

Cutting & Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Double Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Cutting & Wrapping (1/pkg)

$0.48/lb based on hanging weight
$0.53/lb based on hanging weight
$0.53/lb based on hanging weight

Processing

Special Cuts
Pork Cutlets
Grinding

$4.10/half hog
$7.00/half hog
$0.17/lb

 
Sausages

Seasoned Sausage
Italian Sausages
Country Style Sausages
Breakfast Links
Wieners

$0.69/lb
$0.69/lb
$1.43/lb
$1.39/lb
$1.84/lb

Fresh Brats
Smoked Brats
Wild Rice Brats
Pineapple Brats
Jalepeño & Cheddar Brats

$1.19/lb
$1.46/lb
$1.61/lb
$2.04/lb
$3.06/lb

Pick-up Service

40 Mile Round Trip Radius

 

$52.00

Slaughtering Only 
Fee

Whole
Split (Cut in Half )
Curing 

$48.00 ea
$52.00 ea
$44.50 ea

Smoking

Custom
Customer Supplied Meat

$0.79/lb
$1.35/lb


